IMAGINE CREATE
CLICK ON THE PRODUCT
TO BUY ONLINE
INTERACTIVE PDF
INDEX
0521 10kg
2300 15kg
9111 10kg

eiling
C
eiling
C
eiling
C
eiling
7cm 7cm
min 23cm min 15cm
59cm
Page 46
Large Bends Small Bends
GO TO
TO P
CURTAIN TRACK SOMFY MOTORS
MOTBS-I45WF – 45Kg RTS Motor
Charging cable is 3.6mtr
Plug-in Removable Battery
MOTES-M35RTS – 35Kg RTS Motor
(also available in WT and DCT version)
MOTES-G60RTS – 60Kg RTS Motor
(also available in WT and DCT version)
Length of cable = 1.5m Length of cable = 1.5m
*** All motors can be used on all our motorised tracks. ***
** Depth of motor is 52mm

m
330m
m
145m
m
98m
m
92mm
92mm
92mm
92mm
92mm 40mm
GO TO
TO P
ROMAN BLIND KIT SOMFY MOTORS
MOTBS-S28WF – Sonesse 28 Battery
MOTBS-S30RTS2 – Sonesse 30 Battery
MOTBS-S40WF – Sonesse 40 Battery
MOTES-S30RTS  (Electric – also available in DCT and RS485 versions)
MOTES-S40RTS3 – Sonesse 40 Electric 3NM  (Also available in WT and RS485 version)
MOTES-S40RTS6 – Sonesse 40 Electric 6NM *** With 2.5mtr cable
MOTBS-TL25WF – Tilt and Lift Battery Motor
9021217 – Battery for Tilt and Lift motor
Extension cables only apply to tubular battery motors
and the Multi Purpose kit Tilt and Lift motor: